
Massey Ferguson Mf8240 Parts Catalogue
Full download: http://manualplace.com/download/massey-ferguson-mf8240-parts-catalogue/

This is the cut pages sample. Download all 699 page(s) at: ManualPlace.com

http://manualplace.com/product/massey-ferguson-mf8240-parts-catalogue/


MasseyMasseyMasseyMassey Ferguson Ferguson Ferguson Ferguson
MFMFMFMF 8240 8240 8240 8240 TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR - - - - 1637376 1637376 1637376 1637376 1637376163737616373761637376

EngineEngineEngineEngine  And And And And Equipment Equipment Equipment Equipment PagePagePagePage010-0000010-0000010-0000010-0000



MasseyMasseyMasseyMassey Ferguson Ferguson Ferguson Ferguson
MFMFMFMF 8240 8240 8240 8240 TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR - - - - 1637376 1637376 1637376 1637376 1637376163737616373761637376

EngineEngineEngineEngine  And And And And Equipment Equipment Equipment Equipment PagePagePagePage010-0000010-0000010-0000010-0000



MFMFMFMF 8240 8240 8240 8240 TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR - - - - 1637376 1637376 1637376 1637376

1-ZA06-010-F1-ZA06-010-F1-ZA06-010-F1-ZA06-010-F

СсылкаСсылкаСсылкаСсылка ZA061010-1ZA061010-1ZA061010-1ZA061010-1 Стр.Стр.Стр.Стр. 010-0005010-0005010-0005010-0005



MasseyMasseyMasseyMassey Ferguson Ferguson Ferguson Ferguson
MFMFMFMF 8240 8240 8240 8240 TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR - - - - 1637376 1637376 1637376 1637376 1637376163737616373761637376

EngineEngineEngineEngine  And And And And Equipment Equipment Equipment Equipment PagePagePagePage010-0005010-0005010-0005010-0005
ItemItemItemItem Part NumberPart NumberPart NumberPart Number QtyQtyQtyQty DescriptionDescriptionDescriptionDescription CommentsCommentsCommentsComments
1 V832757742 1 Engine [A]

MF 8240
620 DSRAE
Up to Serial or Engine Number 07-SEP-2000
Replace and repair. Old not interchangeable with new 3779025M91

V832760330 1 Engine [A]
MF 8240
620 DSRAE
From Serial or Engine Number 08-SEP-2000
Up to Serial or Engine Number K116017
Replace and repair. Old not interchangeable with new 3784437M91

V832757742 1 Engine [A]
MF 8240
From Serial or Engine Number K116018
Up to Serial or Engine Number K187006
620 DSRAE
Replace and repair. Old not interchangeable with new 3779025M91

V832760330 1 Engine [A]
MF 8240
From Serial or Engine Number K187007
Replace and repair. Old not interchangeable with new 3784437M91

V832757743 1 Engine [B]
MF 8240
620 DSRAE
Up to Serial or Engine Number 07-SEP-2000
Replace and repair. Old not interchangeable with new 3779026M91

V832760331 1 Engine [B]
MF 8240
620 DSRAE
From Serial or Engine Number 08-SEP-2000
Up to Serial or Engine Number K117007

V832757743 1 Engine [B]
MF 8240
From Serial or Engine Number K117008
Up to Serial or Engine Number K163028
620 DSRAE
Replace and repair. Old not interchangeable with new 3779026M91

V832760331 1 Engine [B]
MF 8240
From Serial or Engine Number K163029

V832760340 1 Engine [A]
MF 8240 XTRA
620 DWBAE

V832760341 1 Engine [B]
MF 8240 XTRA
620 DWBAE

2 5016260M15016260M15016260M15016260M1 1 Belt
3 3617180M913617180M913617180M913617180M91 1 Kit, Belt

3381364M913381364M913381364M913381364M91 1 Kit, Belt [B]
MF 8240 XTRA
Up to Serial or Engine Number 31-JUL-2002
Length 1500MM

3786922M91 1 Belt,Fan [B]
MF 8240 XTRA
From Serial or Engine Number 01-AUG-2002
Length 1510MM

4 3780634M1 1 Alternator Up to Serial or Engine Number K110016
120 AMP.
See Page - Reference Number 010-0020/1

3821976M92 1 Alternator From Serial or Engine Number K110017
120 AMP.
See Page - Reference Number 010-0025/1

5 3581576M3 1 Startermotor [C]
Up to Serial or Engine Number K073010
See Page - Reference Number 010-0030/1

3784889M2 1 Startermotor [C]
From Serial or Engine Number K073011
See Page - Reference Number 010-0035/1

6 3009693X1 3 Nut Metric M10
7 339369X1 3 Lock

Washer
8 3783352M1 1 Clutch MF 8240



MasseyMasseyMasseyMassey Ferguson Ferguson Ferguson Ferguson
MFMFMFMF 8240 8240 8240 8240 TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR - - - - 1637376 1637376 1637376 1637376 1637376163737616373761637376

EngineEngineEngineEngine  And And And And Equipment Equipment Equipment Equipment PagePagePagePage010-0005010-0005010-0005010-0005
ItemItemItemItem Part NumberPart NumberPart NumberPart Number QtyQtyQtyQty DescriptionDescriptionDescriptionDescription CommentsCommentsCommentsComments
9 3780204M1 1 Fan MF 8240
10 3009920X1 6 Plough Bolt M8X16
11 3781103M1 1 Support Up to Serial or Engine Number K11016
11 3785725M1 1 Support From Serial or Engine Number K110017
12 3782011M3 1 Cowl Right Hand 

Up to Serial or Engine Number 26-07-99
12 3783248M4 1 Cowl Right Hand 

From Serial or Engine Number 27-07-99
Up to Serial or Engine Number 27-08-2000

13 3785239M1 1 Cowl From Serial or Engine Number 28-08-2000
Right Hand

14 3782042M5 1 Cowl Left Hand 
Up to Serial or Engine Number 27-08-2000

14 3785238M1 1 Cowl From Serial or Engine Number 28-08-2000
Left Hand

15 3782045M1 1 Strap
16 3783247M1 1 Strap Up to Serial or Engine Number K068015
17 3783245M1 1 Support From Serial or Engine Number 27-07-99

Up to Serial or Engine Number ......
18 3780944M1 1 Strap
19 3786318M1 1 Strap Two Wheel Drive 98 X 27

From Serial or Engine Number K068016
19 3783246M1 1 Strap 60 X 27
20 3786319M1 1 Strap From Serial or Engine Number K068016

Left Hand
21 391005X1 6 Stud MF 8240 XTRA

Up to Serial or Engine Number L170033
M10 X 25

21 3011339X1 6 Stud MF 8240 XTRA
From Serial or Engine Number L170034
M10 X 22

22 339376X1 6 Lock
Washer

MF 8240 XTRA
Up to Serial or Engine Number L170033

23 1441932X1 6 Nut Metric MF 8240 XTRA
M10

24 385362X1 6 Washer MF 8240 XTRA
Up to Serial or Engine Number L170033

25 3788062M1 1 Clutch MF 8240 XTRA
26 3788063M1 1 Fan MF 8240 XTRA
 
FOOTNOTEFOOTNOTEFOOTNOTEFOOTNOTE [A][A][A][A] WITH FULL POWERSHIFT
FOOTNOTEFOOTNOTEFOOTNOTEFOOTNOTE [B][B][B][B] WITH DYNASHIFT
FOOTNOTEFOOTNOTEFOOTNOTEFOOTNOTE [C][C][C][C] THE APPROPRIATE SAFETY DECALS MUST BE ORDERED AND FITTED TO THIS PART



MFMFMFMF 8240 8240 8240 8240 TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR - - - - 1637376 1637376 1637376 1637376

1-ZA10-003-A1-ZA10-003-A1-ZA10-003-A1-ZA10-003-A

СсылкаСсылкаСсылкаСсылка ZA101003-1ZA101003-1ZA101003-1ZA101003-1 Стр.Стр.Стр.Стр. 010-0010010-0010010-0010010-0010



MasseyMasseyMasseyMassey Ferguson Ferguson Ferguson Ferguson
MFMFMFMF 8240 8240 8240 8240 TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR - - - - 1637376 1637376 1637376 1637376 1637376163737616373761637376

AlternatorAlternatorAlternatorAlternator  And And And And Bracket Bracket Bracket Bracket  - - - - Up Up Up Up to to to to Serial Serial Serial Serial  or or or or Engine Engine Engine Engine  Number Number Number Number  K110016 K110016 K110016 K110016 PagePagePagePage010-0010010-0010010-0010010-0010
ItemItemItemItem Part NumberPart NumberPart NumberPart Number QtyQtyQtyQty DescriptionDescriptionDescriptionDescription CommentsCommentsCommentsComments
1 3780634M1 1 Alternator 120 AMP.

See Page - Reference Number 010-0020/1
2 1442487X1 1 Bolt Metric M10 X 130
3 390734X1 1 Washer Diameter 10-21 X 2 MM
4 339402X1 1 Nut M10
5 3780945M1 1 Tensioner
6 3009491X1 1 Hex. Sock. Screw M10 X 20
7 339168X1 1 Screw M8 X 50
8 390972X1 1 Washer Metric Diameter 8-17 X 1,7 MM



MFMFMFMF 8240 8240 8240 8240 TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR - - - - 1637376 1637376 1637376 1637376

1-ZA10-008-A1-ZA10-008-A1-ZA10-008-A1-ZA10-008-A

СсылкаСсылкаСсылкаСсылка ZA101008-1ZA101008-1ZA101008-1ZA101008-1 Стр.Стр.Стр.Стр. 010-0015010-0015010-0015010-0015



MasseyMasseyMasseyMassey Ferguson Ferguson Ferguson Ferguson
MFMFMFMF 8240 8240 8240 8240 TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR - - - - 1637376 1637376 1637376 1637376 1637376163737616373761637376

AlternatorAlternatorAlternatorAlternator  And And And And Bracket Bracket Bracket Bracket  - - - - From From From From Serial Serial Serial Serial  or or or or Engine Engine Engine Engine  Number Number Number Number  K110017 K110017 K110017 K110017 PagePagePagePage010-0015010-0015010-0015010-0015
ItemItemItemItem Part NumberPart NumberPart NumberPart Number QtyQtyQtyQty DescriptionDescriptionDescriptionDescription CommentsCommentsCommentsComments
1 3821976M92 1 Alternator 120 AMP.

See Page - Reference Number 010-0025/1
2 391245X1 1 Bolt Metric M8 X 130
3 390345X1 1 Nut Metric M8
4 339010X1 1 Bolt Metric M8 X 40
5 3785834M2 1 Tensioner
6 339761X1 1 Hex. Sock. Screw M8 X 25
 
FOOTNOTEFOOTNOTEFOOTNOTEFOOTNOTE [A][A][A][A] NOT USED



MFMFMFMF 8240 8240 8240 8240 TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR - - - - 1637376 1637376 1637376 1637376

1-ZC34-001-B1-ZC34-001-B1-ZC34-001-B1-ZC34-001-B

СсылкаСсылкаСсылкаСсылка ZC341001-1ZC341001-1ZC341001-1ZC341001-1 Стр.Стр.Стр.Стр. 010-0020010-0020010-0020010-0020



MasseyMasseyMasseyMassey Ferguson Ferguson Ferguson Ferguson
MFMFMFMF 8240 8240 8240 8240 TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR - - - - 1637376 1637376 1637376 1637376 1637376163737616373761637376

AlternatorAlternatorAlternatorAlternator  - - - - Valeo Valeo Valeo Valeo  - - - - Up Up Up Up to to to to Serial Serial Serial Serial  or or or or Engine Engine Engine Engine  Number Number Number Number  K110016 K110016 K110016 K110016 PagePagePagePage010-0020010-0020010-0020010-0020
ItemItemItemItem Part NumberPart NumberPart NumberPart Number QtyQtyQtyQty DescriptionDescriptionDescriptionDescription CommentsCommentsCommentsComments
1 3780634M1 1 Alternator 120 AMP
2 3903324M91 1 Support (1)
3 3903321M91 1 Bridge (1)
4 3903318M91 1 Regulator (1)
5 3903319M91 1 Rotor (1)
6 3903320M91 1 Stator (1)
7 3903322M1 1 Pulley (1)
8 3903323M91 1 Parts Pack



MFMFMFMF 8240 8240 8240 8240 TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR - - - - 1637376 1637376 1637376 1637376

1-ZC35-001-B1-ZC35-001-B1-ZC35-001-B1-ZC35-001-B

СсылкаСсылкаСсылкаСсылка ZC351001-1ZC351001-1ZC351001-1ZC351001-1 Стр.Стр.Стр.Стр. 010-0025010-0025010-0025010-0025



MasseyMasseyMasseyMassey Ferguson Ferguson Ferguson Ferguson
MFMFMFMF 8240 8240 8240 8240 TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR - - - - 1637376 1637376 1637376 1637376 1637376163737616373761637376

AlternatorAlternatorAlternatorAlternator  - - - - ISKRA ISKRA ISKRA ISKRA - - - - From From From From Serial Serial Serial Serial  or or or or Engine Engine Engine Engine  Number Number Number Number  K110017 K110017 K110017 K110017 PagePagePagePage010-0025010-0025010-0025010-0025
ItemItemItemItem Part NumberPart NumberPart NumberPart Number QtyQtyQtyQty DescriptionDescriptionDescriptionDescription CommentsCommentsCommentsComments
1 3821976M92 1 Alternator AAK-IV  120 AMP
2 1 Nose (1)

Not serviced,order REF. 1
3 3904379M91 1 Kit, Bearing (1)
4 1 Stator (1)

Not serviced,order REF. 1
5 3904380M91 1 Kit, Bolt (1)
6 1 Rotor (1)

Not serviced,order REF. 1
7 3823684M1 1 Pulley (1)
8 3904381M91 1 Kit, Nut (1)
9 3904382M91 1 Kit, Bearing (1)
10 1 Rear Cover Assy. (1)

Not serviced,order REF. 1
11 3904383M91 1 Rectifier (1)
12 3904384M1 1 Cover (1)
13 3904385M91 1 Regulator (1)
14 1 Kit, Brush (13)

Not serviced,order REF. 13



MFMFMFMF 8240 8240 8240 8240 TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR - - - - 1637376 1637376 1637376 1637376

1-ZC50-002-B1-ZC50-002-B1-ZC50-002-B1-ZC50-002-B

СсылкаСсылкаСсылкаСсылка ZC501002-1ZC501002-1ZC501002-1ZC501002-1 Стр.Стр.Стр.Стр. 010-0030010-0030010-0030010-0030



MasseyMasseyMasseyMassey Ferguson Ferguson Ferguson Ferguson
MFMFMFMF 8240 8240 8240 8240 TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR - - - - 1637376 1637376 1637376 1637376 1637376163737616373761637376

StarterStarterStarterStarter  - - - - Magneti Magneti Magneti Magneti  Marelli Marelli Marelli Marelli  - - - - Up Up Up Up to to to to Serial Serial Serial Serial  or or or or Engine Engine Engine Engine  Number Number Number Number  K073010 K073010 K073010 K073010 PagePagePagePage010-0030010-0030010-0030010-0030
ItemItemItemItem Part NumberPart NumberPart NumberPart Number QtyQtyQtyQty DescriptionDescriptionDescriptionDescription CommentsCommentsCommentsComments
1 3581576M3 1 Startermotor [A]

M127/2.8
2 3902392M91 1 Parts Pack (1)
3 3902391M91 1 Parts Pack (1)
4 1 Kit, Spring (3)

Not serviced,order REF NO 3
5 1 Kit, Brush (3)

Not serviced,order REF NO 3
6 1 Coil (2)

Not serviced,order REF NO 2
7 1 Armature (2)

Not serviced,order REF NO 2
8 3902390M91 1 Parts Pack (1)
9 3904281M23904281M23904281M23904281M2 1 Solenoid (1)

Replace and repair. Old not interchangeable with new 3901191M1
10 1887967M91 1 Kit (1)
11 1 Bearing Plate (2)

Not serviced,order REF NO 2
12 1 Drive (8)

Not serviced,order REF NO 8
13 3901195M91 1 Bracket (1)

Up to Serial or Engine Number H174010
3904181M91 1 Bracket (1)

From Serial or Engine Number H174011
14 1 Bush (2)

Not serviced,order REF NO 2
15 1 Kit, Brake (2)

Not serviced,order REF NO 2
16 1897317M92 1 Kit, Lever (1)
17 1806002M1 1 Kit, Seal (1)
18 1 Kit, Brush Plate (3)

Not serviced,order REF NO 3
19 1 Housing (2)

Not serviced,order REF NO 2
20 1 Kit, Retainer (8)

Not serviced,order REF NO 8
21 3611662M1 1 Cover
22 3611638M1 1 Nut
23 3904186M1 2 Gasket (1)

From Serial or Engine Number H174011
24 3904185M1 1 Carrier (1)

From Serial or Engine Number H174011
25 3904184M1 1 Grommet (1)

From Serial or Engine Number H174011
 
FOOTNOTEFOOTNOTEFOOTNOTEFOOTNOTE [A][A][A][A] THE APPROPRIATE SAFETY DECALS MUST BE ORDERED AND FITTED TO THIS PART



MFMFMFMF 8240 8240 8240 8240 TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR - - - - 1637376 1637376 1637376 1637376

1-ZC51-002-B1-ZC51-002-B1-ZC51-002-B1-ZC51-002-B

СсылкаСсылкаСсылкаСсылка ZC511002-1ZC511002-1ZC511002-1ZC511002-1 Стр.Стр.Стр.Стр. 010-0035010-0035010-0035010-0035



MasseyMasseyMasseyMassey Ferguson Ferguson Ferguson Ferguson
MFMFMFMF 8240 8240 8240 8240 TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR - - - - 1637376 1637376 1637376 1637376 1637376163737616373761637376

StarterStarterStarterStarter  - - - - ISKRA ISKRA ISKRA ISKRA - - - - From From From From Serial Serial Serial Serial  or or or or Engine Engine Engine Engine  Number Number Number Number  K073011 K073011 K073011 K073011 PagePagePagePage010-0035010-0035010-0035010-0035
ItemItemItemItem Part NumberPart NumberPart NumberPart Number QtyQtyQtyQty DescriptionDescriptionDescriptionDescription CommentsCommentsCommentsComments
1 3784889M2 1 Startermotor [A]

3 KW
2 3903758M91 1 Bracket (1)
3 3903759M92 1 Solenoid (1)
4 3903760M91 1 Kit, Lever (1)
5 3903761M1 1 Bearing (2)
6 3903762M91 1 Coil (1)
7 3903763M91 1 Kit, Brush Plate (1)
8 3903764M91 1 Kit, Brush (7)
9 3903765M91 1 Housing (1)
10 3903766M1 1 Bearing (9)
11 3903767M91 1 Armature (1)
12 3903770M91 1 Impeller Hub (1)
13 3903768M91 1 Parts Pack (1)
14 3903769M91 1 Cover (1)
15 3786090M1 1 Protector Up to Serial or Engine Number K249035
16 3786089M1 1 Nut Up to Serial or Engine Number K249035

M8
17 3786093M1 1 Protector From Serial or Engine Number K249036
18 3786092M1 1 Nut From Serial or Engine Number K249036

M10
19 3788193M1 1 Label
 
FOOTNOTEFOOTNOTEFOOTNOTEFOOTNOTE [A][A][A][A] THE APPROPRIATE SAFETY DECALS MUST BE ORDERED AND FITTED TO THIS PART



MFMFMFMF 8240 8240 8240 8240 TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR - - - - 1637376 1637376 1637376 1637376

1-ZH01-003-C1-ZH01-003-C1-ZH01-003-C1-ZH01-003-C

СсылкаСсылкаСсылкаСсылка ZH011003-1ZH011003-1ZH011003-1ZH011003-1 Стр.Стр.Стр.Стр. 010-0040010-0040010-0040010-0040



MasseyMasseyMasseyMassey Ferguson Ferguson Ferguson Ferguson
MFMFMFMF 8240 8240 8240 8240 TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR TRACTOR - - - - 1637376 1637376 1637376 1637376 1637376163737616373761637376

CylinderCylinderCylinderCylinder  Block Block Block Block PagePagePagePage010-0040010-0040010-0040010-0040
ItemItemItemItem Part NumberPart NumberPart NumberPart Number QtyQtyQtyQty DescriptionDescriptionDescriptionDescription CommentsCommentsCommentsComments
1 V836847275 1 Cylinder Block MF 8240

V836866110 1 Cylinder Block MF 8240 XTRA
2 V836322610 1 Bush (1)

MF 8240
V836866069 1 Bush (1)

MF 8240 XTRA
V836866036 X Bush (1)

MF 8240 XTRA
Diameter +0.4MM

3 6 Bearing Carrier (1)
4 V836214478 2 Bush (3)
5 1 Bearing Carrier (1)
6 V836214478 2 Bush (5)
7 V529903180 14 Screw (1)
8 V836852460 2 Bush (1)
9 V836852459 1 Bush (1)
10 V836852461 1 Bush (1)
11 V836647420 6 Liner

V836647933 X Liner Thickness 9,08MM
V836647934 X Liner Thickness 9,13MM
V836647935 X Liner Thickness 9,23MM

12 V836647502 12 O Ring
13 V836647503 6 O Ring
14 V640016016 4 Plug
15 V836852744 1 Plug
16 V640016040 3 Plug
17 V640325110 3 Plug
18 V615571014 4 Seal
19 V836852656 1 Support Left Hand 

Up to Serial or Engine Number K xxxx
V836864529 1 Support Left Hand 

From Serial or Engine Number K xxxx
V836852657 1 Support Right Hand 

Up to Serial or Engine Number K xxxx
V836864530 1 Support Right Hand 

From Serial or Engine Number K xxxx
20 V528801380 4 Screw M8X20
21 V836847994 1 Cover
22 V836322852 1 Gasket
23 V836119837 1 Union
24 V529802682 8 Screw MF 8240

M14 X 65
V529902680 8 Screw MF 8240 XTRA

M14 X 65
25 V640305012 1 Plug
26 V615881216 1 Gasket
27 V640025010 1 Plug
28 V640016018 3 Plug
29 V640325018 1 Plug
30 V615881822 2 Seal
31 V836019756 1 Plug
32 V836014334 1 Pipe MF 8240

V836855997 1 Pipe MF 8240 XTRA
33 V836846231 6 Pipe
34 V836338601 6 Valve
35 V615881824 1 Seal
36 V528801400 2 Screw M8X25
37 V836859571 1 Support
38 V528801362 4 Screw MF 8240 XTRA

M8 X 16
39 V836659543 1 Cover MF 8240 XTRA
40 V836659544 1 Gasket MF 8240 XTRA

Massey Ferguson Mf8240 Parts Catalogue
Full download: http://manualplace.com/download/massey-ferguson-mf8240-parts-catalogue/

This is the cut pages sample. Download all 699 page(s) at: ManualPlace.com

http://manualplace.com/product/massey-ferguson-mf8240-parts-catalogue/

